

Sessions Case No- 287 of 2024

Present:Sri Rajesh Tamang

Ld. Addl. sess Judge,3rd Court, Burdwan in-charge of Ld. Addl. District Judge, 4th
Court, Burdwan.

Order No. 10 dt: 07.07.2026

Today the case is fixed for consideration of charge.

All the four accused person on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. files hazira and present before court.

Ld. Advocate of the accused person is present.

Ld. Regular P. O. transferred.

Fix 13.11.2026 for consideration of charge.

The accused is directed to remain present on the next dates.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge
4thCourt, Burdwan.nc

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge
4th Court, Burdwan Inc